
 

 
 
 

Enrollment form 
 
 

If you were not able to access the online form on Spéos website, please fill in this form and send it 
back by email with the requested documents to speos@speos.fr 
Thank you! 
 
My personal details 
(Please fill in all the fields) 
 
Title (Mr., Mrs., Ms.):  
First Name: 
Last Name:  
Date of birth (DD/MM/YYYY):  
 
Country of citizenship: 
 
Street Address: 
Street Address Line 2:  
City: 
Postal / Zip Code:   

State / Province:  
Country: 
Email:  
 
Phone Number (Area Code + Phone Number):  
 
I heard about Spéos through: Google l Facebook l Education Fair l Friends l Other 
If “other”, please give us some more details: 
 
If you met us at an Education Fair, please kindly indicate which one:  
 
My level in English: Native l Fluent l Intermediate l Basic  
 
My level in French: Native l Fluent l Intermediate l Basic 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
I want to enroll in the following program  
(Please tick, highlight or underline the program of your choice) 
 
 

PROGRAMS IN PARIS 
 
 
5-MONTH PROGRAMS IN PARIS (in English or French) 

o Professional Photography Fundamentals, 5-month program in English - France, EU nationals: €8,950 
o Professional Photography Fundamentals, 5-month program in English - International students: €11,150 
o Professional Photography Fundamentals, 5-month program in French - France, EU nationals: €8,950 
o Professional Photography Fundamentals, 5-month program in French - International students: €11,150 
o Photojournalism by Polka & Spéos, 5-month program in English - France, EU nationals: €9,800 
o Photojournalism by Polka & Spéos, 5-month program in English - International students: €11,800 

 
1-YEAR INTENSIVE PROGRAMS IN PARIS (in English or French) 

o Professional Photography, 1-year intensive program in English: €18,950 
o Accelerated Bachelor in 1 year – Entrepreneurial Photographer (RNCP level 6), 1-year intensive program in 

English: €25,200 
o Photojournalism by Spéos & Agence France-Presse (AFP), 1-year intensive program in English: €27,900 
o Creative Documentary by Magnum Photos & Spéos, 1-year intensive program in English: €30,950 
o Fashion, Luxury & Beauty Photography, 1-year intensive program in English: €27,900 
o Expert in Digital Visual Creation: Photography, 3D, AI, Video, 1-year program in English - France, EU nationals: 

€9,800  
o Expert in Digital Visual Creation: Photography, 3D, AI, Video, 1-year program in English - International students: 

€10,600 
o Expert in Digital Visual Creation: Photography, 3D, AI, Video, 1-year program in French - France, EU nationals: 

€9,400 
o Expert in Digital Visual Creation: Photography, 3D, AI, Video, 1-year program in French - International students: 

€10,600  
 
2-YEAR PROGRAMS IN PARIS (in English or French) 

o Professional Photography, 2-year program in English - France, EU nationals: €9,700 per year  
o Professional Photography, 2-year program in English - International students: €11,150 per year 
o Professional Photography, 2-year program in French - France, EU nationals: €8,750 per year 
o Professional Photography, 2-year program in French - International students: €11,150 per year 
o The Entrepreneurial Photographer, (RNCP level 6), 2-year program in English - France, EU nationals: €12,700 

per year 
o The Entrepreneurial Photographer, (RNCP level 6), 2-year program in English - International students: €14,650 

per year 
o The Entrepreneurial Photographer, (RNCP level 6), 2-year program in French - France, EU nationals: €12,500 

per year 
o The Entrepreneurial Photographer, (RNCP level 6), 2-year program in French - International students: €14,650 

per year 
 
PHOTOGRAPHY WORKSHOPS IN PARIS (in English or French) 

One or several summer workshop(s) "à la carte" 
o Workshop - Studio Photography, in English: €750 
o Workshop - Studio Photography, in French: €750 
o Workshop - Still-Life Photography, in English: €750 
o Workshop - Still-Life Photography, in French: €750 
o Workshop - Portrait Photography, in English: €750 
o Workshop - Portrait Photography, in French: €750 
o Workshop - Photojournalism-Documentary, in English: €750 
o Workshop - Photojournalism-Documentary, in French: €750 
o Workshop - Street Photography in Paris, in English: €750 
o Workshop - Street Photography in Paris, in French: €750 
o Workshop - Black & White Darkroom Techniques, Film Development, in English: €750 
o Workshop - Black & White Darkroom Techniques, Film Development, in French: €750 
o Workshop - Retouching and Post-Production with Lightroom, in English: €750 



 
o Workshop - Retouching and Post-Production with Lightroom, in French: €750 
o Workshop - Visual Identity, in English: €750 
o Workshop - Visual Identity, in French: €750 
o Workshop - AI-Powered Image Creation, in English: €1,500 
o Workshop - AI-Powered Image Creation, in French: €1,500 

 
Send your documents by email to speos@speos.fr  
(Required for full-time programs only)  
 

• Portfolio: 10-15 photos in jpeg   
• Your website URL or a link to your work online:  
• CV/resume 
• Letter of motivation/statement of intent  

 
 
Spéos General Terms and Conditions 
 
The T&C will be sent by email once we have received your application, you will have to accept them by sending back an 
email stating “I accept the Spéos General Terms and Conditions”.  
By submitting this form, I agree that the personal data entered will be processed and used in the context of my 
application and the business relationship that may result from it: 

o Yes, I agree.  
o No, I do not agree.  

To know and exercise your rights, including the right to withdraw your consent to the use of the data collected by this 
form, please consult our privacy policy. 
 
 
Spéos Admission Team 
 
E-mail: speos@speos.fr  
Phone: + 33 (0)1 40 09 18 58 
            + 33 (0)6 07 79 52 72 
 


